EI1041 snap in Series
Inlet C14 single fused Inlet
Power Rating
Electric Strength
Specification
10A 250V AC
AC 2.000V for 1 minute
Contact Resistance

number E546718 for details
Tel: +49 (0)7464 9865 0 Email: info@engelking.de www.engelking.de
Ordering Information
Rev. 0 | Engelking retains the right to change the specifications at any time without prior notice.
Panel Thickness 1
00:	 Flange
08:	 0.8 mm
10:	 1.0 mm
12:	 1.2 mm
14:	 1.4 mm
15:	 1.5 mm
20:	 2.0 mm
Mounting
F: Flange
S: Snap In
Terminations
25: 2.5mm solder
28: 2.8mm solder
48: 4.8mm solder
63: 6.3mm solder
 EI1041/ / /
Customized thickness possible¹